CHAS2 Amplifier & Power
Supply Modules
Product Description
At the heart of the CHAS2 Headend Amplifier
System is the CHAS2 Headend Amplifier Module.
The amplifiers feature separate RF and DC
compartments for maximum EMI shielding, as
well as large vertical fins that dissipate heat

· -20 dB Output Test Point
· Full 24 Month Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
                                                                       CableServ Inc.
                                                                       4560 Eastgate Parkway
                                                                       Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 3W6
                                                                       Telephone: (905) 629-1111
Fax: (905) 629-1115
Toll Free: 800-668-2033
E-mail to: inquiries@cableserv.com
Visit us at http://www.cableserv.com
PART # PART DESCRIPTION MODEL
824-707-116-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 16dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 416
824-707-120-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 20dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 420
824-707-228-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 28dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 428
824-707-232-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 32dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 432
824-707-236-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 36dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 436
824-707-016-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 16dB NI AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 416 NI
824-707-020-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHz 20dB NI AMP MODULE CHAS 2 1003 420 NI
824-707-423-0CE CHAS 2 200MHz 22dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 200 222
824-707-528-0CE CHAS 2 50MHz 28dB AMP MODULE CHAS 2 050 228
824-707-600-0CE CHAS 2 DUAL SENSE A/B SWITCH CHAS 2 A/B SWITCH
824-707-602-0CE CHAS 2 MONITORING CARD SLAVE CHAS 2 CARD SLV
824-707-601-0CE CHAS 2 MONITORING CARD MASTER CHAS 2 CARD MSTR
824-707-700-0CE CHAS 2 POWER SUPPLY 85-260VAC MAINS CHAS 2 PS AC MAINS
824-707-701-0CE CHAS 2 -48VDC POWER SUPPLY CHAS 2 PS -48VDC
824-707-800-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS CHAS 2 CHASSIS
824-707-802-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS W/DC INPUT CHAS 2 CHASSIS DCP
824-707-801-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS CNTCT CLSR CHAS 2 CHASSIS CC
824-707-804-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS WEB MONITOR CHAS 2 CHASSIS WEB